DDK-LED HBM range
DATA Sheet
BASIC PARAMETERS
Driver brand MEAN WELL
Type
Power
+/-2% Angle Weight
(W) ° kg
DDK-HBM100 100 62 / 92 5,8
DDK-HBM120 120 62 / 92 6,67
DDK-HBM150 150 62 / 92 7,7
DDK-HBM200 200 62 / 92 7,7
DDK-HBM300 300 62 / 92 7,7
DDK-HBM400 400 62 / 92 9,5
DDK-HBM500 500 62 / 92 10,8
CCT (K)
3000-6500K
3000-6500K
3000-6500K